Position

City Clerk
Administrative Assistant
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held City

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Department

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$140,141
$55,728
$48,172
$6,194

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,576
$19,585
$12,972

$1,304



