Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Oxnard	City Clerk	\$140,141	\$46,576
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	City Clerk	\$55,728	\$19,585
Office Assistant II		Oxnard	City Clerk	\$48,172	\$12,972
Office Assistant II		Oxnard	City Clerk	\$6,194	\$1,304